
（正会員：51社）

代表取締役 北海道札幌市中央区南2条西6-13-1
村井　俊朗 南２西６ビル
代表取締役 宮城県仙台市若林区舟丁18-2
若松　英洋
代表取締役 山形県山形市南二番町14番40号
佐竹　純一
代表取締役 千葉県船橋市本郷町475-1
種村　剛 石井ビル402

代表取締役社長 東京都新宿区新宿1-4-10
椛山　亮 アイデム本社ビル

代表取締役社長 東京都渋谷区渋谷2-15-1
増田　智夫 渋谷クロスタワー24階

代表取締役社長 東京都中央区京橋2-6-13
堀田　欣弘 京橋ヨツギビル5階

代表取締役社長 東京都品川区西五反田7-8-11
川﨑　芳清 PRESTIGE五反田2階

代表取締役社長 東京都千代田区丸の内1-9-2
淺野　健 グラントウキョウサウスタワー

代表取締役 東京都台東区浅草5-66-5
江本　亮

代表取締役 東京都中央区日本橋3-10-5
武井　繁 ｵﾝﾜｰﾄﾞﾊﾟｰｸﾋﾞﾙﾃﾞｨﾝｸﾞ10F

代表取締役会長兼社長 東京都新宿区西新宿6-5-1
越智 通勝 新宿アイランドタワー35F

代表取締役社長 東京都中央区銀座6-10-1
中井　大志 GINZA SIX 9階

代表取締役社長 東京都文京区後楽2-5-1
新留　正朗 飯田橋ファーストビル9階

代表取締役社長 東京都新宿区新宿2-19-1　
澤岻　宣之 ビッグス新宿ビル10階

代表取締役社長 東京都港区新橋2-12-17
木村　元彦

代表取締役社長 東京都港区新橋4-1-1 03-4550-6646
安島　洋平 新虎通りCORE
代表取締役 東京都港区新橋6-9-13
鈴木 麻紗子 エンスイテ御成門6階
代表取締役 東京都渋谷区渋谷3-27-11
長谷川　高志 祐真ビル２F

代表取締役社長 東京都文京区小石川5-5-5
筒井　智之 プライム茗荷谷ビル６F
代表取締役社長 東京都中央区銀座7丁目3-5
米田　光宏 ﾋｭｰﾘｯｸ銀座7丁目ビル7・8階

代表取締役社長兼CEO 東京都港区六本木3-2-1
冨田　英揮 六本木グランドタワー31F

代表取締役社長 東京都港区麻布台1丁目3-1 
瀬野尾 裕 麻布台ヒルズ 森ＪＰタワー 21階

代表取締役社長 東京都新宿区西新宿6-18-1
石橋　聖文 住友不動産新宿セントラルパークタワー 32F
代表取締役 東京都調布市仙川町1-48-1
小野寺　一憲 ぴぽっと仙川601
代表取締役 東京都新宿区西新宿2-6-1
髙﨑　誠司 新宿住友ビル35F

代表取締役社長 東京都港区海岸1-11-1
平田　眞人 ニューピア竹芝ノースタワー16階

代表取締役 社長執行役員 東京都千代田区一ツ橋1-1-1
土屋　芳明

代表取締役社長 東京都千代田区丸の内1-9-2
牛田　圭一 グラントウキョウサウスタワー

代表取締役社長 東京都港区白金1-27-6
中嶋　美恵 白金高輪ステーションビル6F 

代表取締役社長 新潟県上越市南本町2-13-14
太田　均

代表取締役 愛知県名古屋市中区栄4丁目1-1
竹本　昭一郎 中日ビル22階

代表取締役社長 滋賀県草津市志那中町102-1
小森　俊彦

代表取締役社長 大阪府大阪市西区靭本町1-10-24
富岡　紀幸 三共本町ビル5F

代表取締役社長 大阪府岸和田市土生町4165番地
富岡　紀幸
代表取締役 大阪府大阪市淀川区宮原3-5-36
長谷川　健 新大阪トラストタワー4F
代表取締役 大阪府堺市中区深井沢町3289
木村　雅

電話番号所在地

105-0004 03-5577-6355

112-0004

106-0022

060-8647

株式会社 中広ワークイン 984-0806

990-2442

会　社　名 代表者

株式会社 北海道アルバイト情報社

エン 株式会社

株式会社 学情

株式会社 キャリタス

株式会社 コンフィデンス・インターワークス

公益社団法人　全国求人情報協会　正会員名簿
2026年1月1日現在

273-0033

011-223-3700

022-706-1481

023-624-0611

047-334-8634

03-5269-8711

03-5413-3002

03-5524-8725

03-6417-0030

お問合せ先

03-5849-4295

03-3548-8711

0120-998-930

03-6775-4510

06-6479-3113

072-437-3005

06-6396-7811

072-270-8810

03-5314-9151

03-6911-0333

03-5776-3210

03-6267-4000

03-6835-3000

03-5449-7210

025-526-0066

052-238-1118

077-568-5020

03-5804-5500

03-5312-7700

03-5537-3000

03-5464-3690

03-5319-2450

03-6843-3535

03-5114-1177

03-6213-9000

03-5363-4400

460-0008

525-0006

550-0004

596-0825

532-0003

599-8236

160-0023

182-0002

163-0235

105-0022

100-0003

100-6406

108-0072

943-0841

160-0022

150-0002

104-0031

141-0031

100-6640

111-0032

103-0027

163-1335

104-0061

105-0004

105-0004

150-0002

112-0002

104-0061

106-6231

106-0041

泉州広告 株式会社

株式会社 大新社

ニワダニネットワークシステム 株式会社

株式会社 プレシャスパートナーズ

株式会社 文化放送キャリアパートナーズ

株式会社 マイナビ

株式会社 リクルート

リッツＭＣ 株式会社

株式会社 桐朋

ディーピーティー　株式会社　

株式会社 ビイサイドプランニング

株式会社 関西ぱど

株式会社 ジェイ・ブロード

ジャスネットコミュニケーションズ株式会社

株式会社 セイファート

株式会社 ダイヤモンド・ヒューマンリソース

株式会社 ツナググループ・ホールディングス

ディップ 株式会社

パーソルキャリア 株式会社

株式会社 ビースタイルメディア

株式会社 ブリッジ

株式会社 人材ドラフト

株式会社 青陵社

株式会社 千葉キャリ

株式会社 アイデム

株式会社 アクセスネクステージ

株式会社 アルバイトタイムス

株式会社 イフ

株式会社インディードリクルートパートナーズ

株式会社 ウィルビー

ＨＲソリューションズ 株式会社



代表取締役 兵庫県三田市けやき台4-39-3
小中　真志
代表取締役 奈良県橿原市中曽司町351番地2
廣橋　隆

代表取締役 島根県松江市古志原5-13-7
柏井　光

代表取締役社長 岡山県岡山市北区平田170-108
益田  武美
代表取締役 岡山県備前市東片上30
出井　鉃二
代表取締役 山口県下関市卸新町8-5
山根　康男
代表取締役 香川県観音寺市本大町1541-3
川崎　健二郎
代表取締社長 高知県高知市はりまや町１丁目７－７
和田　賢治 川村ビル５F
代表取締役 福岡県大野城市下大利1-13-1
中村　克也 大野城センタービル４F

代表取締役社長 熊本県熊本市中央区紺屋今町14
島田　敏子 求人案内本社ビル
代表取締役 鹿児島県鹿児島市錦江町8-21
有川　達也

代表取締役社長 沖縄県那覇市首里末吉町1-192
新垣　盛亮
代表取締役 沖縄県那覇市字銘苅206番
佐和田　安行

代表取締役社長 沖縄県那覇市おもろまち3-7-9
梶原　圭介

083-229-1288

098-867-4510

（都道府県別・会社名50音順）

0875-25-0404

088-884-7272

092-588-8900

096-322-6610

099-222-8611

098-882-2490

098-869-3524

079-559-5511

0744-24-5300

0852-23-2230

086-241-5522

0869-63-9026

700-0952

903-0801

900-0004

900-0006

705-0022

751-0818

768-0022

780-0822

816-0952

860-0012

892-0836

669-1321

634-0845

690-0012

株式会社 ラジカル沖縄

株式会社 ビジネスアシスト

株式会社 求人タイムス社

株式会社 四国工芸

株式会社 しごとっぷ

株式会社 あつまるホールディングス

株式会社 ＮＥＸＷＯＲＫ

株式会社 求人おきなわ

株式会社 毎日ジャーナル

人材ニュースネクスト 株式会社

株式会社 メリット

株式会社 ＫＧ情報

株式会社 ティーアイシー

冒険王 株式会社


