

公益社団法人 全国求人情報協会 正会員名簿

(正会員：51社)

2026年1月1日現在

会社名	代表者	所在地	電話番号
株式会社 北海道アルバイト情報社	代表取締役 村井 俊朗	060-8647 北海道札幌市中央区南2条西6-13-1 南2西6ビル	011-223-3700
株式会社 中広ワークイン	代表取締役 若松 英洋	984-0806 宮城県仙台市若林区舟丁18-2	022-706-1481
株式会社 青陵社	代表取締役 佐竹 純一	990-2442 山形県山形市南二番町14番40号	023-624-0611
株式会社 千葉キャリ	代表取締役 種村 剛	273-0033 千葉県船橋市本郷町475-1 石井ビル402	047-334-8634
株式会社 アイデム	代表取締役社長 椛山 亮	160-0022 東京都新宿区新宿1-4-10 アイデム本社ビル	03-5269-8711
株式会社 アクセスネクステージ	代表取締役社長 増田 智夫	150-0002 東京都渋谷区渋谷2-15-1 渋谷クロスタワー24階	03-5413-3002
株式会社 アルバイトタイムス	代表取締役社長 堀田 欣弘	104-0031 東京都中央区京橋2-6-13 京橋ヨツギビル5階	03-5524-8725
株式会社 イフ	代表取締役社長 川崎 芳清	141-0031 東京都品川区西五反田7-8-11 PRESTIGE五反田2階	03-6417-0030
株式会社 インディードリクルートパートナーズ	代表取締役社長 浅野 健	100-6640 東京都千代田区丸の内1-9-2 グラントウキョウサウスタワー	お問合せ先
株式会社 ウィルビー	代表取締役 江本 亮	111-0032 東京都台東区浅草5-66-5	03-5849-4295
HRソリューションズ 株式会社	代表取締役 武井 繁	103-0027 東京都中央区日本橋3-10-5 ホワードパークビルディング10F	03-3548-8711
エン 株式会社	代表取締役会長兼社長 越智 通勝	163-1335 東京都新宿区西新宿6-5-1 新宿アイランドタワー35F	0120-998-930
株式会社 学情	代表取締役社長 中井 大志	104-0061 東京都中央区銀座6-10-1 GINZA SIX 9階	03-6775-4510
株式会社 キャリタス	代表取締役社長 新留 正朗	112-0004 東京都文京区後楽2-5-1 飯田橋ファーストビル9階	03-5804-5500
株式会社 コンフィデンス・インターワークス	代表取締役社長 澤岬 宣之	106-0022 東京都新宿区新宿2-19-1 ビッグス新宿ビル10階	03-5312-7700
株式会社 ジェイ・ブロード	代表取締役社長 木村 元彦	105-0004 東京都港区新橋2-12-17	03-5537-3000
ジャスネットコミュニケーションズ株式会社	代表取締役社長 安島 洋平	105-0004 東京都港区新橋4-1-1 新虎通りCORE	03-4550-6646
株式会社 人材ドラフト	代表取締役 鈴木 麻紗子	105-0004 東京都港区新橋6-9-13 エンスイテ御成門6階	03-5577-6355
株式会社 セイファート	代表取締役 長谷川 高志	150-0002 東京都渋谷区渋谷3-27-11 祐真ビル2F	03-5464-3690
株式会社 ダイヤモンド・ヒューマンリソース	代表取締役社長 筒井 智之	112-0002 東京都文京区小石川5-5-5 プライム茗荷谷ビル6F	03-5319-2450
株式会社 ツナグループ・ホールディングス	代表取締役社長 米田 光宏	104-0061 東京都中央区銀座7丁目3-5 ヒュリック銀座7丁目ビル7・8階	03-6843-3535
ディップ 株式会社	代表取締役社長兼CEO 富田 英揮	106-6231 東京都港区六本木3-2-1 六本木グランドタワー31F	03-5114-1177
パーソルキャリア 株式会社	代表取締役社長 瀬野尾 裕	106-0041 東京都港区麻布台1丁目3-1 麻布台ヒルズ 森JPタワー 21階	03-6213-9000
株式会社 ビースタイルメディア	代表取締役社長 石橋 聖文	160-0023 東京都新宿区西新宿6-18-1 住友不動産新宿セントラルパークタワー 32F	03-5363-4400
株式会社 ブリッジ	代表取締役 小野寺 一憲	182-0002 東京都調布市仙川町1-48-1 ぴぽっと仙川601	03-5314-9151
株式会社 プレシヤスパートナーズ	代表取締役 高崎 誠司	163-0235 東京都新宿区西新宿2-6-1 新宿住友ビル35F	03-6911-0333
株式会社 文化放送キャリアパートナーズ	代表取締役社長 平田 真人	105-0022 東京都港区海岸1-11-1 ニューピア竹芝ノースタワー16階	03-5776-3210
株式会社 マイナビ	代表取締役 社長執行役員 土屋 芳明	100-0003 東京都千代田区一ツ橋1-1-1	03-6267-4000
株式会社 リクルート	代表取締役社長 牛田 圭一	100-6406 東京都千代田区丸の内1-9-2 グラントウキョウサウスタワー	03-6835-3000
リッツMC 株式会社	代表取締役社長 中嶋 美恵	108-0072 東京都港区白金1-27-6 白金高輪ステーションビル6F	03-5449-7210
株式会社 桐朋	代表取締役社長 太田 均	943-0841 新潟県上越市南本町2-13-14	025-526-0066
ディーピーティー 株式会社	代表取締役 竹本 昭一郎	460-0008 愛知県名古屋市中区栄4丁目1-1 中日ビル22階	052-238-1118
株式会社 ビイサイドプランニング	代表取締役社長 小森 俊彦	525-0006 滋賀県草津市志那中町102-1	077-568-5020
株式会社 関西ぱど	代表取締役社長 富岡 紀幸	550-0004 大阪府大阪市西区靱本町1-10-24 三共本町ビル5F	06-6479-3113
泉州広告 株式会社	代表取締役社長 富岡 紀幸	596-0825 大阪府岸和田市土生町4165番地	072-437-3005
株式会社 大新社	代表取締役 長谷川 健	532-0003 大阪府大阪市淀川区宮原3-5-36 新大阪トラストタワー4F	06-6396-7811
ニワダネットワークシステム 株式会社	代表取締役 木村 雅	599-8236 大阪府堺市中区深井沢町3289	072-270-8810

株式会社 毎日ジャーナル	代表取締役 小中 真志	669-1321	兵庫県三田市けやき台4-39-3	079-559-5511
人材ニュースネクスト 株式会社	代表取締役 廣橋 隆	634-0845	奈良県橿原市中曾司町351番地2	0744-24-5300
株式会社 メリット	代表取締役 柏井 光	690-0012	島根県松江市古志原5-13-7	0852-23-2230
株式会社 KG情報	代表取締役社長 益田 武美	700-0952	岡山県岡山市北区平田170-108	086-241-5522
株式会社 ティーアイシー	代表取締役 出井 鉄二	705-0022	岡山県備前市東片上30	0869-63-9026
株式会社 ビジネスアシスト	代表取締役 山根 康男	751-0818	山口県下関市卸新町8-5	083-229-1288
株式会社 求人タイムス社	代表取締役 川崎 健二郎	768-0022	香川県観音寺市本大町1541-3	0875-25-0404
株式会社 四国工芸	代表取締役社長 和田 賢治	780-0822	高知県高知市はりまや町1丁目7-7 川村ビル5F	088-884-7272
株式会社 しごとっぷ	代表取締役 中村 克也	816-0952	福岡県大野城市下大利1-13-1 大野城センタービル4F	092-588-8900
株式会社 あつまるホールディングス	代表取締役社長 島田 敏子	860-0012	熊本県熊本市中央区紺屋今町14 求人案内本社ビル	096-322-6610
株式会社 NEXWORK	代表取締役 有川 達也	892-0836	鹿児島県鹿児島市錦江町8-21	099-222-8611
株式会社 求人おきなわ	代表取締役社長 新垣 盛亮	903-0801	沖縄県那覇市首里末吉町1-192	098-882-2490
冒険王 株式会社	代表取締役 佐和田 安行	900-0004	沖縄県那覇市字銘苅206番	098-869-3524
株式会社 ラジカル沖縄	代表取締役社長 梶原 圭介	900-0006	沖縄県那覇市おもろまち3-7-9	098-867-4510

(都道府県別・会社名50音順)